
Q1	-	Last	Name Q2	-	First	Name Q4	-	Affiliation
Ambrose Brent Penn	State	University
Anenberg Elliot Board	of	Governors
Bunten Devin Federal	Reserve	Board	of	Governors
Camanho Nelson Catolica	Lisbon	School	of	Business	&	Economics
Carpenter Ann FRB	Atlanta
Chu Yongqiang University	of	South	Carolina
Davis Morris Rutgers
Diop Moussa University	of	Wisconsin-Madison
Dmitriev Mikhail Florida	State	Unvirsity
Fillat Jose FRB	Boston
Frame Scott FRB	Atlanta
Fuster Andreas FRB	New	York
Garriga Carlos Federal	Reserve	Bank	of	St.	Louis
Gerardi Kristopher FRB	Atlanta
Gete Pedro Georgetown	University
Ghent Andra University	of	Wisconsin-Madison
Giambona Erasmo Syracuse	University
Gospodinov Nikolay FRB	Atlanta
Halket Jonathan	 University	of	Essex
Handbury Jessie The	Wharton	School,	University	of	Pennsylvania
Hartman-Glaser Barney UCLA	Anderson	School
Hudson Carl FRB	Atlanta
Kantak Preetesh UNC	Chapel-Hill
Kersting Erasmus Villanova	University
Kudlyak Marianna FRB	San	Francisco
Laufer Steven Federal	Reserve	Board
Li Lingxiao California	State	University,	Fullerton
Luque Jaime Wisconsin	School	of	Business
Malpezzi Stephen University	of	Wisconsin-Madison
Mangum Kyle Georgia	State
Mondragon John Northwestern	University
Nosal Jaromir Boston	College
Oh Hyunseung Vanderbilt	University
Quintin Erwan Wisconsin	School	of	Business
Ramcharan Rodney USC
Raymond Elora School	of	City	and	Regional	Planning,	GA	Tech
Ross Stephen University	of	Connecticut
Sagi Jacob University	of	North	Carolina	at	Chapel	Hill
Shaffer Lali FRB	Atlanta
test	Taylor Hazel HNIC
Valkanov Rossen Rady	School,	UCSD
Vickery James FRB	New	York
Yannan	(Lily) Shen Clemson	University
Yavas Abdullah U	of	Wisconsin-Madison
Yoon Chamna Baruch	college
Zafar Basit FRB	NY
Zevelev Albert Baruch	College



Q21	-	E-mail	Address	(confirm)
bwa10@psu.edu
elliot.anenberg@frb.gov
devinbunten@gmail.com
nelson.camanho@ucp.pt
ann.carpenter@atl.frb.org
yongqiang.chu@moore.sc.edu
morrisadavis99@gmail.com
moussa.diop@wisc.edu
mdmitriev@fsu.edu
jose.fillat@bos.frb.org
scott.frame@atl.frb.org
andreas.fuster@ny.frb.org
carlos.garriga@stls.frb.org
Kristopher.Gerardi@atl.frb.org
pg252@georgetown.edu
ghent@wisc.edu
e.giambona@gmail.com
nikolay.gospodinov@atl.frb.org
jonathan@halket.com
jessierubinstein@gmail.com
bhglaser@anderson.ucla.edu
carl.hudson@atl.frb.org
preetesh_kantak@unc.edu
Erasmus.kersting@villanova.edu
mkudlyak@gmail.com
steven.m.laufer@frb.gov
lingli@fullerton.edu
jluque@wisc.edu
stephen.malpezzi@wisc.edu
kmangum@gsu.edu
john.mondragon@kellogg.northwestern.edu
nosalj@bc.edu
hyunseung.oh@vanderbilt.edu
equintin@bus.wisc.edu
rramchar@usc.edu
elora.raymond@gatech.edu
stephen.l.ross@uconn.edu
Jacob_Sagi@Kenan-Flagler.unc.edu
lali.shaffer@atl.frb.org
hazel.taylor@atl.frb.org
rvalkanov@ucsd.edu
james.vickery@ny.frb.org
Yannans@clemson.edu
yavas@wisc.edu
Chamna.yoon@gmail.com
basit.zafar@ny.frb.org
albert.zevelev@baruch.cuny.edu


